
Date Event Notes

Wednesday, 1 March 2023 Men's Single Stableford

Thursday, 2 March 2023
Varella & Swift Pharmacy NSW & Monthly Medal

Single Stroke & Putting in 3 Divisions

Friday, 3 March 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 4 March 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Single Stroke & Putting

Sunday, 5 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 6 March 2023 Vets American Foursomes

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 9 March 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 10 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 11 March 2023
Men's Single vs Par White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 12 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 13 March 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Single Stroke

Tuesday, 14 March 2023
VWGA Country Championship 

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting in 3 Divisions

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 16 March 2023 Irish Fourball - 4 Person Team Event & Mufti Day

Friday, 17 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 18 March 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees

VWGA Country Championship 

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting

Sunday, 19 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Jeb Hunter Memorial Junior Classic

Monday, 20 March 2023 Vets President's Split 6 (3 or 4 person)

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 23 March 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 24 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 25 March 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 2 Ball Aggregate in conjunction

Saturday, 25 March 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 26 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 27 March 2023 Vets 4BBB Single Card COURSE RENOVATIONS TBC

Tuesday, 28 March 2023 Ladies Single Stableford COURSE RENOVATIONS TBC

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 Men's Single Stableford Red Tees

Thursday, 30 March 2023 Ladies 4 Person Ambrose (team event)

Friday, 31 March 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 1 April 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 2 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Daylight Savings Ends

Monday, 3 April 2023 Vets Single Stableford US Masters Week @Augusta 7-10 April

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 Ladies 2 Person Aggregate Stableford (team event) US Masters Week @Augusta 7-10 April

Wednesday, 5 April 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 4BBB in conjunction

Thursday, 6 April 2023 Ladies Single Stableford School Term 1 Ends

Friday, 7 April 2023 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley Good Friday Public Holiday

Saturday, 8 April 2023 Single Stableford White & Red Tees Easter Saturday Public Holiday

Sunday, 9 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Easter Sunday Public Holiday

Monday, 10 April 2023 Masters Monday Single Stableford Medley

Easter Monday Public Holiday

Sponsored by             .

Tuesday, 11 April 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 12 April 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 13 April 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 14 April 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 15 April 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 4BBB in conjunction

Ladies Single Stableford 

Sunday, 16 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 17 April 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Single Stroke

Tuesday, 18 April 2023

Varella & Swift Pharmacy NSW & Monthly Medal

Mabel Mackenzie Brooch

Single Stroke & Putting in 3 Divisions

Wednesday, 19 April 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 20 April 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 21 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 22 April 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Mabel Mackenzie Brooch Ladies Single Stroke + Putting 

Sunday, 23 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 24 April 2023 Vets Ray 'Crusty' Molloy 2 ball Aggregate Stableford School Term 2 Begins

Tuesday, 25 April 2023 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley Anzac Day Public Holiday 

Wednesday, 26 April 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 27 April 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 28 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 29 April 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 30 April 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Printed on: 15/03/202313:44 All fixtures are subject to change.



Date Event Notes

Monday, 1 May 2023 Vets 4 Person Ambrose

Tuesday, 2 May 2023
Varella & Swift Pharmacy NSW &  Monthly Medal

Single Stroke + Putting in 3 Divisions

Wednesday, 3 May 2023 Single Stableford with 4BBB in conjunction

Thursday, 4 May 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 5 May 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by  

Saturday, 6 May 2023

Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

with 4BBB Stroke in conjunction

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting

Sunday, 7 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 8 May 2023 Vets Single Stroke

Tuesday, 9 May 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees Earle Williams Qualifying (Top 32 Teams)

Thursday, 11 May 2023 Ladies Foursomes (team event)

Friday, 12 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 13 May 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford
Earle Williams Qualifying (Top 32 Teams)

Sunday, 14 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Round 1 NRDGA Men's Pennants

Monday, 15 May 2023 Vets Multiplier Stableford US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Ladies Open Day Single Stableford 2T start 

Wednesday, 17 May 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

with 2 Ball Aggregate in Conjunction
US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Thursday, 18 May 2023 Ladies Single Stableford US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Friday, 19 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Saturday, 20 May 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting
US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Sunday, 21 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees
Round 2 NRDGA Men's Pennants

US PGA Championship Week @ Oak Hill

Monday, 22 May 2023 Vets Bill Renehan 4BBB Aggreg Single Card Rd 1

Tuesday, 23 May 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 25 May 2023 Ladies Single Stroke + Putting in 3 Divisions

Friday, 26 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 27 May 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees

with 2 Ball Aggregate in conjunction

Ladies Single Stableford 

Sunday, 28 May 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Round 3 NRDGA Men's Pennants

Monday, 29 May 2023 Vets Open Day Single Stableford 7:00am & 12:00pm Shotgun Starts

Tuesday, 30 May 2023 Ladies Single Stableford 

Wednesday, 31 May 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 1 June 2023
Varella & Swift Pharmacy NSW & Monthly Medal

Single Stroke & Putting in 3 Divisions

Friday, 2 June 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 3 June 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting

Sunday, 4 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees TBC Finals NRDGA Men's Pennants

Monday, 5 June 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Stroke

Tuesday, 6 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 7 June 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 8 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 9 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 10 June 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 11 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 12 June 2023 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley King's Birthday Public Holiday

Tuesday, 13 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Wednesday, 14 June 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Thursday, 15 June 2023 Ladies Single Stroke + Putting in 3 Divisions US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Friday, 16 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Saturday, 17 June 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees

with 4BBB in copnjunction

Ladies Single Stroke + Putting

US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Sunday, 18 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Monday, 19 June 2023 Vets 4BBB Aggreg Single Card R 2 US Open Week @Los Angeles CC

Tuesday, 20 June 2023 Ladies WGM Foursomes Championship (27 holes) 27 holes

Wednesday, 21 June 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 22 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 23 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 24 June 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 25 June 2023 Men's Foursomes Championships 27 holes

Monday, 26 June 2023 Vets 3 of 4 Stableford

Tuesday, 27 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 28 June 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 29 June 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 30 June 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees School Term 2 Ends
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